Next generation, stable, low noise, fast opening
Series E2.15 	 | Snap-open along outer radius from both sides | Standard
Series E2i.15	 | Snap-open along inner radius from both sides
Series E2C.15 | One-piece, non snap-open e-chain®
R 028 038 048
H 75 95 115
D 68 78 88
K 130 160 195
The required clearance height: HF + H + 15mm (with 0.3 kg/m fill weight)
156
3
Energy Chains
E2 micro | Series E2·15 | Product range
E2.15E 2i.15 E2C.15
Order configuation and dimensions
Snap open along outer radius Snap open along inner radius One piece non snap open Width Bi [mm] Width Ba [mm] Radius R [mm]
E2.15
[kg/m]
E2.15
[kg/m]
E2C.15
[kg/m]
E2.15.10.R.0 E2i.15.10.R.0 E2C.15.10.R.0 10 17.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.18 ≈ 0.18 ≈ 0.18
E2.15.13.R.0 E2i.15.13.R.0 E2C.15.13.R.0 13 20.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.19 ≈ 0.19 ≈ 0.19
E2.15.16.R.0 E2i.15.16.R.0 E2C.15.16.R.0 16 23.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.20 ≈ 0.20 ≈ 0.20
E2.15.20.R.0 E2i.15.20.R.0 E2C.15.20.R.0 20 27.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.21 ≈ 0.21 ≈ 0.21
E2.15.30.R.0 E2i.15.30.R.0 E2C.15.30.R.0 30 37.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.24 ≈ 0.24 ≈ 0.24
E2.15.40.R.0 E2i.15.40.R.0 E2C.15.40.R.0 40 47.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.26 ≈ 0.26 ≈ 0.26
E2.15.50.R.0 E2i.15.50.R.0 E2C.15.50.R.0 50 57.8 028 038 048 ≈ 0.29 ≈ 0.29 ≈ 0.29
Supplement Part No. with required radius (R). Example:  E2.15.20.038.0
0.5
0
0.51 .0 2.00 1.5

Index
Part No. full set
with tiewrap plates
two side pivoting
Part No. full set
with tiewrap plates
one side* pivoting
Part No. full set
with tiewrap plates
locking
Dim. A
[mm]
Dim. B
[mm] Number
of teeth
10.  E2.150.10.34PZ E2.150.10.56PZ E2.150.10.12PZ - 17.8 1
13. E2.150.13.34PZ E2.150.13.56PZ E2.150.13.12PZ - 20.8 1
16. E2.150.16.34PZ E2.150.16.56PZ E2.150.16.12PZ - 23.8 2
20. E2.150.20.34PZ E2.150.20.56PZ E2.150.20.12PZ - 27.8 2
30. E2.150.30.34PZ E2.150.30.56PZ E2.150.30.12PZ 22 37.8 3
40. E2.150.40.34PZ E2.150.40.56PZ E2.150.40.12PZ 32 47.8 4
50. E2.150.50.34PZ E2.150.50.56PZ E2.150.50.12PZ 42 57.8 5
Moving end
E2.150..3PZ
E2.150..5PZ
E2.150..1PZ